
                    Spaulding High School               

VARSITY BASEBALL/SOFTBALL 
2019 

CHANGES may occur; please check for  www.shsU61.org (ATHLETICS) for updates. 

5-15-19 

Day Date Baseball Softball Game Dismiss Bus Dpt. 

Thurs. April 18 @ Middlebury @ Middlebury PPD to May 6th ----- 

Sat. April 20 @ South Burlington @ South Burlington PPD to  April 22 ----- 

Mon. April 22 @ South Burlington @ South Burlington 4:30 2:15 2:30 

Tues. April 23  vs. Missisquoi vs. Missisquoi 4:30 ----- ----- 

Thurs. April 25 @ BFA Fairfax @ BFA Fairfax 4:30 2:00 2:15 

Sat. April 27 vs. Lyndon vs. Lyndon PPD  Make ups May 25th 

Tues. April 30 vs. Milton vs. Milton 4:30 ----- ----- 

Thurs. May 2 @ Vergennes @ Vergennes 4:30 1:45 2:00 

Fri. May 3 vs. Burlington vs. Burlington 4:30 ----- ----- 

Mon. May 6 @ Middlebury @ Middlebury 4:30 1:30 1:45 

Tues. May 7 vs. Mt. Abraham (PPD) vs. Mt. Abraham (PPD) make up May 17 ----- 

Thurs. May 9 @ Missisquoi @ Missisquoi 4:30 1:15 1:30 

Mon. May 13 vs. BFA Fairfax vs. BFA Fairfax 4:30 ----- ----- 

Tues. May 14 @ Milton -PPD to 5/22 @ Milton-PPD to 5/22 PPD to May 22 ----- 

Thurs. May 16 vs. Middlebury vs. Middlebury 4:30 ----- ----- 

Friday May 17 vs. Mt. Abraham vs. Mt. Abraham 4:30 ----- ----- 

Sat. May 18 vs. Vergennes vs. Vergennes 11:00 ----- ----- 

Mon. May 20 @ U-32 @ U-32 4:30 2:45 3:00 

Wed. May 22 @ Milton – from 5/14 @ Milton – from 5/14 4:30 2:00 2:15 

Thurs. May 23 @ Mt. Abraham @ Mt. Abraham 4:30 1:45 2:00 

Sat. May 25 vs. Lyndon – from 4/27 vs. Lyndon – from 4/27 10:00 am ----- ----- 

Mon. May 27 VPA Tourney Pairings VPA Tourney Pairings    

T/We M 28/29 Play down Game Play down Game TBA ----- ----- 

Fr/Sa M 31/J1 Quarterfinal Game Quarterfinal Game TBA ----- ----- 

Tues. June 4 Semifinal Game Semifinal Game TBA ----- ----- 

Fr/Sa. June 7/8 State Finals State Finals TBA ----- ----- 

http://www.shsu61.org/

